
File: CMASJB (P) - Customer Jobs Format: CMASJBR - Job Master DDSR706
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Field Description Name Alias Note A/N B/P Start End Len Dec Key A/D____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Company JSCO JS_CO A 1 2 2 K01 A
Division JSDIV JS_DIV A 3 4 2 K02 A
Job Number JSJOB JS_JOB N 5 9 5 0 K03 A
Status JSSTA JS_STA A 10 10 1
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Branch JSBR JS_BR A 11 12 2
Date Added JSDTA JS_DTA N 13 20 8 0
Date Modified JSDTM JS_DTM N 21 28 8 0
Id last modified JSID JS_ID A 29 38 10
Job Location JSJOBL JS_JOBL A 39 63 25
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Contact Name JSCNTN JS_CNTN A 64 83 20
Address 1 JSAD1 JS_AD1 A 84 108 25
Address 2 JSAD2 JS_AD2 A 109 133 25
Address 3 JSAD3 JS_AD3 A 134 158 25
Post/Zip Code JSPCD JS_PCD A 159 167 9
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Phone JSPHN JS_PHN N P 168 173 10 0
Cell Phone JSCPHN JS_CPHN N P 174 179 10 0
Territory JSTER JS_TER A 180 182 3
Sales Rep JSSMN A 183 185 3
PO Reqd JSPOR JS_POR A 186 186 1
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Delivery JSDEL JS_DEL A 187 187 1
Part Or Misc JSPOM JS_POM A 188 188 1
Delivery Charge Code JSDLC JS_DLC A 189 218 30
Discount Code JSDSC JS_DSC A 219 219 1
Tax 1 JSTAX1 JS_TAX1 A 220 220 1
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Tax 2 JSTAX2 JS_TAX2 A 221 221 1
F.S.T. Exemption Number JSFSTE JS_FSTE A 222 236 15
Filler JSFIL1 JS_FIL1 A 237 241 5
Pre Lien JSPRL JS_PRL A 242 242 1
Pre Lien Date JSDTPL JS_DTPL N 243 250 8 0
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Pre Lien Filing Date JSDPLF JS_DPLF N 251 258 8 0
Lien Release Date JSDTLR JS_DTLR N 259 266 8 0
Maximum Job Amount JSMXA JS_MXA N P 267 272 11 2
Rental YTD Amount JSRYTD JS_RYTD N P 273 278 11 2
Delivery Instruction 1 JSDLI1 JS_DLI1 A 279 308 30
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Delivery Instruction 2 JSDLI2 JS_DLI2 A 309 338 30
Delivery Instruction 3 JSDLI3 JS_DLI3 A 339 368 30
Delivery Instruction 4 JSDLI4 JS_DLI4 A 369 398 30
Delivery Instruction 5 JSDLI5 JS_DLI5 A 399 428 30
Delivery Instruction 6 JSDLI6 JS_DLI6 A 429 458 30
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Tax 3 JSTAX3 JS_TAX3 A 459 462 4
Tax 4 JSTAX4 JS_TAX4 A 463 466 4
In Use JSIU A 467 476 10
Contact Pager Number JSCPAG JS_CPAG N P 477 482 10 0
P.S.T. Exemption Number JSPSTE JS_PSTE A 483 497 15
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Field update / access identifier @@UPID UPDATE_IDENT N P 498 501 7 0


